LBV301
Vibrating level switch
Rugged, flexible and cleanable
P
r
o
d
u

Ambient temperature, operation –40 °C ... +70 °C
Ambient temperature, storage –40 °C ... +80 °C
Type codes
LBV311
Approval
XX Without approval
CX ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G Ex ia IIC T6
CK ATEX II 1,1/2,2G Ex ia IIC T6+1,1/2,2D Ex tD IP66 T*
LX ATEX II 1/2G, 2G EEx d IIC T6
GX ATEX II 1,1/2,2D Ex tD IP66 T*
EZ ATEX II 3G Ex nA II T5...T1 X
Version / Process temperature
A Standard / –50 °C ... +150 °C
B With adapter / –50 °C ... +250 °C
C Detection of solids in water / –50 °C ... +150 °C
Process fitting / Material
GC Thread G 1 (DIN 3852-A) PN 16 / 316 L
GR Thread G 1 (DIN 3852-A) PN 16 / 316 L, Ra<0,8µm
NC Thread 1” NPT (ASME B1.20.1) PN16 /316L
NR Thread 1” NPT (ASME B1.20.1) PN16 /316L, Ra<0,8µm
CV Tri-clamp 2'' / 316L, Ra<0,8µm
EF Flange DN 50 PN 40 Form C, DIN2501 / 316L
KF Flange DN 80 PN 40 Form C, DIN2501 / 316L
ZF Flange DN 100 PN 6 Form C, DIN2501 / 316L
HA Flange 2‘‘ 150lb RF, ANSI B16.5 / 316L
OA Flange 3‘‘ 150lb RF, ANSI B16.5 / 316L
SA Flange 4‘‘ 150lb RF, ANSI B16.5 / 316L
AU Flange DN 50 10K RF JIS / 316L
BU Flange DN 80 10K RF JIS / 316L
CU Flange DN 100 10K RF JIS / 316L
Electronics
C Contactless electronic switch 20...253 V AC/DC
R Relay (DPDT) 20...72 V DC/20...253 V AC (3A)
T Transistor (NPN/PNP) 10...55 V DC
N NAMUR signal
Housing / Enclosure rate
K Plastic / IP66/ IP67
A Aluminium / IP66/ IP68 (0.2 bar)
V Stainless steel (precision casting) 316L / IP66, IP67 (IP68, 0.2 bar)
8 Stainless steel (electro buffed) 316L / IP66, IP67 (IP68, 0.2 bar)
Cable entry / Cable gland
M M20x1,5 / with
N ½“ NPT / without
LBV311- X
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TFl  u i d  s e n s o r s  |  SIC   K8014462/2011-09-05
Subject to change without notice
Level sensors
﻿
5
LBV301
LBV321
Approval
XX Without approval
CX ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G Ex ia IIC T6
CK ATEX II 1,1/2,2G Ex ia IIC T6+1,1/2,2D Ex tD IP66 T*

7
LBV301
Ordering information
The part numbers below show a selection of our common configurations and represent only an extract of the product portfolio.
LBV311
•• Process connection: G 1 A
•• Process temperature: –50 °C ... +150 °C
•• Process pressure: –1 bar ... +16 bar
•• Housing material: Plastic
•• Electrical connection: M20 x 1,5
•• Probe length: 160 mm
Output signal Model name Part no.
1x PNP/ NPN LBV311-XXAGCTKMX 6044865
Contactless electronic switch LBV311-XXAGCCKMX 6044863
Double relay (DPDT) LBV311-XXAGCRKMX 6044864
NAMUR signal LBV311-XXAGCNKMX 6044866
LBV321
•• Process connection: G 1 A
•• Process temperature: –20 °C ... +80 °C
•• Process pressure: –1 bar ... 6 bar
•• Housing material: Plastic
•• Electrical connection: M20 x 1,5
•• Probe length: 1.000 mm
Output signal Model name Part no.
1x PNP/ NPN LBV321-XXTGCTKMX01000 6044870
Contactless electronic switch LBV321-XXTGCCKMX01000 6044868
Double relay (DPDT) LBV321-XXTGCRKMX01000 6044869
NAMUR signal LBV321-XXTGCNKMX01000 6044871
LBV331
•• Process connection: G 1 A
•• Process temperature: –50 °C ... +150 °C
•• Process pressure: –1 bar ... 16 bar
•• Housing material: Plastic
•• Electrical connection: M20 x 1,5
•• Probe length: 1.000 mm
Output signal Model name Part no.
1x PNP/ NPN LBV331-XXAGCTKMX01000 6044876
Contactless electronic switch LBV331-XXAGCCKMX01000 6044874
Double relay (DPDT) LBV331-XXAGCRKMX01000 6044875
NAMUR signal LBV331-XXAGCNKMX01000 6044877
A
B
C
D